
QUARTERLY  OUTCOMES  REPORT :

JULY-SEPT  FY21-22

EARLY CHILDHOOD FAMILY STABILITY MENTAL HEALTH

DEMOGRAPHICS -  2,189 TOTAL SERVED

For more information, contact Thompson at 704-536-0375 
 info@thompsoncff.org  |  www.thompsoncff.org

RACE GENDER

40% 
MALE

60%
FEMALE

47% 
BLACK/
AFRICAN 
AMERICAN

22% 
OTHER

30% 
WHITE

AGE

16%
12-15 YRS

19%
0-5 YRS

21%
6-11 YRS

18%
16-24 YRS

22%
25-44 YRS

4% 45-64 YRS

COMMUNITIES SERVED
NORTH CAROLINA FLORIDA

1% AMERICAN INDIAN
OR ALASKA NATIVE
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HIGHLIGHTS - FOSTER CARE

100%

For more information, contact Thompson at 704-536-0375 
 info@thompsoncff.org  |  www.thompsoncff.org

LONG-TERM OUTCOMES
OF CHILDREN SERVED HAVEN’T NEEDED A

HIGHER LEVEL OF CARE*9 0 %
OF CHILDREN SERVED HAVE AVOIDED

PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITALIZATION*100%
OF FAMILIES HAVE AVOIDED FURTHER CHILD

PROTECTIVE SERVICES INVOLVEMENT*100%
*(W/IN 6 MONTHS OF SERVICE COMPLETION)

INTERMEDIATE OUTCOMES

CLIENT SATISFACTION RATING97%
76% OF CLIENTS ACHIEVED

WHOLE HEALTH GAINS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT GAINS

ADDITIONAL RESULTS

OF FOSTER FAMILIES IN Q1
REPORT THEY WOULD

HAPPILY REFER OTHERS TO
FOSTER WITH THOMPSON

100%

A CHILD'S PLACE HEADS OF HOUSEHOLDS
IMPROVED OR MAINTAINED THEIR

HOUSING SUFFICIENCY

96%

QUARTERLY  OUTCOMES  REPORT :

JULY-SEPT  FY21-22

PLACEMENT STABILITY 
FOR FOSTER CARE 

95%

OF DISCHARGES FROM FOSTER
CARE IN Q1 WERE SUCCESSFUL

(18 YOUTH REUNIFIED WITH
FAMILY, 15 ADOPTED)

97%

NEW FOSTER HOMES
LICENSED IN Q1

22


